
Roll No Total Marks Result

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

( 12 ) ASUTOSH COLLEGE

Three Year Honours Sem-V Examination,2020(Under CBCS)

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

Student Name

1Page No.

SGPA

012-BBAS-18-1-0001 332 PALOLIKA BAKSHI   8.300

012-BBAS-18-1-0002 337 PANKITA GHOSH   8.425

012-BBAS-18-1-0003 339 PCHARANPREET KAUR   8.475

012-BBAS-18-1-0004 338 PDIPANJANA MAITY   8.450

012-BBAS-18-1-0005 320 PIRFANA QAISER   8.000

012-BBAS-18-1-0006 350 PJAYATI KAYET   8.750

012-BBAS-18-1-0008 322 PRAJASHREE SAHA   8.050

012-BBAS-18-1-0009 320 PSAPNA SHAW   8.000

012-BBAS-18-1-0010 314 PSHRESTHA SANKI   7.850

012-BBAS-18-1-0011 329 PSRIRUPA BHATTACHARJEE   8.225

012-BBAS-18-2-0001 325 PABHIJNAN HALDAR   8.125

012-BBAS-18-2-0002 302 PABHISHEK KR SHAW   7.550

012-BBAS-18-2-0003 327 PAPURVE KUMAR RAJA   8.175

012-BBAS-18-2-0004 318 PARABINDA SAMANTA   7.950

012-BBAS-18-2-0005 308 PASTIK MAHATA   7.700

012-BBAS-18-2-0006 322 PAVIK SARKAR   8.050

012-BBAS-18-2-0007 347 PBICHITRO SARKAR   8.675

012-BBAS-18-2-0008 314 PBISHAL DEY   7.850

012-BBAS-18-2-0009 318 PDEB KUMAR BERA   7.950

012-BBAS-18-2-0010 348 PPABITRO DAS   8.700

012-BBAS-18-2-0011 321 PPRAMIT SARKAR   8.025

012-BBAS-18-2-0012 357 PPRITAM CHATTERJEE   8.925

012-BBAS-18-2-0013 347 PRITAM CHATTERJEE   8.675

012-BBAS-18-2-0015 357 PSAPTARSI SIL   8.925

012-BBAS-18-2-0016 339 PSHUVADEEP BERA   8.475

012-BBAS-18-2-0017 338 PSIBAM MANNA   8.450

012-BBAS-18-2-0018 328 PSOUJIT CHANDA   8.200

012-BBAS-18-2-0019 317 PSOUMYADEEP DEY BHOWMICK   7.925

012-BBAS-18-2-0020 324 PSOUMYADIP NANDY   8.100

012-BBAS-18-2-0021 307 PSOURYA JYOTI BISWAS   7.675

012-BBAS-18-2-0022 314 PSOUVIK SAMANTA   7.850

012-BBAS-18-2-0023 329 PSUBHAM MONDAL   8.225

012-BBAS-18-2-0024 339 PSUMAN SINGHA ROY   8.475

012-BBAS-18-2-0025 334 PSUPRAVASH DE   8.350

012-BBAS-18-2-0026 323 PSWARNAVO LAHA   8.075



Roll No Total Marks Result

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

( 12 ) ASUTOSH COLLEGE

Three Year Honours Sem-V Examination,2020(Under CBCS)

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

Student Name

2Page No.

SGPA

012-BBAS-18-2-0027 322 PTRYAMBAK CHOWDHURY   8.050



Roll No Total Marks Result

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

( 17 ) THE BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

Three Year Honours Sem-V Examination,2020(Under CBCS)

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

Student Name

1Page No.

SGPA

017-BBAS-18-1-0001 347 PAAKANSHA  JAISWAL   8.675

017-BBAS-18-1-0002 334 PAAYUSHI  SINGH   8.350

017-BBAS-18-1-0003 332 PALISHA  MOONKA   8.300

017-BBAS-18-1-0004 335 PANJALI  AGARWAL   8.375

017-BBAS-18-1-0005 326 PARIKTA  SINHA   8.150

017-BBAS-18-1-0006 315 PBRATATI  BANERJEE   7.875

017-BBAS-18-1-0007 356 PDIKSHYA  JHA   8.900

017-BBAS-18-1-0008 294 PDIVYA  DAVE   7.350

017-BBAS-18-1-0010 304 PGARIMA  VYAS   7.600

017-BBAS-18-1-0011 325 PHAYA  YUSUF   8.125

017-BBAS-18-1-0012 333 PHRITIKA  AGARWAL   8.325

017-BBAS-18-1-0013 314 PHUSENA  LEHRI   7.850

017-BBAS-18-1-0014 320 PKUMARI  SHWETA   8.000

017-BBAS-18-1-0015 335 PMANSI  SINGH   8.375

017-BBAS-18-1-0016 328 PMEGHA  KARWA   8.200

017-BBAS-18-1-0017 342 PMUSKAAN  SHAH   8.550

017-BBAS-18-1-0018 331 PNISHA  SHARMA   8.275

017-BBAS-18-1-0019 349 PPALLAVI  MITTAL   8.725

017-BBAS-18-1-0020 314 PPRIYA  SHAW   7.850

017-BBAS-18-1-0021 329 PPRIYA KUMARI KOCHAR   8.225

017-BBAS-18-1-0022 319 PRADHIKA  DAMANI   7.975

017-BBAS-18-1-0023 333 PRITIKA PARUL SINGH   8.325

017-BBAS-18-1-0024 332 PSHALINI  AGARWAL   8.300

017-BBAS-18-1-0025 336 PSHREYA  GUPTA   8.400

017-BBAS-18-1-0026 311 PSNEHA  ROY   7.775

017-BBAS-18-1-0027 328 PSOUMYA  SINGH   8.200

017-BBAS-18-1-0028 341 PSWETA  GUPTA   8.525

017-BBAS-18-1-0029 334 PTANUSHRI  SHAH   8.350

017-BBAS-18-1-0030 333 PTANYA  SINGH   8.325

017-BBAS-18-1-0031 332 PTOOBA  SAYIED   8.300

017-BBAS-18-1-0032 322 PUDITA  MONDAL   8.050

017-BBAS-18-1-0033 357 PVARSHA  KRIPALANI   8.925

017-BBAS-18-1-0034 335 PYASHITA  THAKER   8.375

017-BBAS-18-1-0035 330 PYUKTI  BASIL   8.250

017-BBAS-18-2-0001 323 PABHASH  PATHAK   8.075



Roll No Total Marks Result

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

( 17 ) THE BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

Three Year Honours Sem-V Examination,2020(Under CBCS)

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

Student Name

2Page No.

SGPA

017-BBAS-18-2-0002 313 PABHINAV  AGARWAL   7.825

017-BBAS-18-2-0003 337 PADARSH  SINGH   8.425

017-BBAS-18-2-0004 323 PAKASH  KUMAR   8.075

017-BBAS-18-2-0005 328 PAKASH  SENGUPTA   8.200

017-BBAS-18-2-0006 312 PAMAN  ROUSHAN   7.800

017-BBAS-18-2-0009 265 PANIRUDH  GHOSH   6.625

017-BBAS-18-2-0010 332 PANKIT  BHASKAR   8.300

017-BBAS-18-2-0011 330 PANKIT KUMAR BALMIKI   8.250

017-BBAS-18-2-0012 291 PARIJIT  SARKAR   7.275

017-BBAS-18-2-0013 315 PAYAN  MUKHERJEE   7.875

017-BBAS-18-2-0014 329 PAYUSH  MODI   8.225

017-BBAS-18-2-0015 322 PAYUSH  SINHA   8.050

017-BBAS-18-2-0016 287 PBEHZAD MEHDI MURAD   7.175

017-BBAS-18-2-0017 289 PBIRAT  SAHA   7.225

017-BBAS-18-2-0018 313 PBISHAL  CHAKRABORTY   7.825

017-BBAS-18-2-0020 328 PCHANDAN KUMAR GUPTA   8.200

017-BBAS-18-2-0022 327 PDEBTANU  GHOSH   8.175

017-BBAS-18-2-0023 307 PDEEPAK  PRAKASH   7.675

017-BBAS-18-2-0024 332 PDEVESH  SINGHANIA   8.300

017-BBAS-18-2-0025 327 PGAURAV KUMAR RAM   8.175

017-BBAS-18-2-0026 308 PGOURAV  SHARMA   7.700

017-BBAS-18-2-0028 326 PHARSH  KESHRI   8.150

017-BBAS-18-2-0030 316 PHIMANSHU  BAJORIA   7.900

017-BBAS-18-2-0031 339 PKUMAR  SHIVAM   8.475

017-BBAS-18-2-0032 312 PKUNTAL  CHAKRABORTY   7.800

017-BBAS-18-2-0033 327 PMANAV KUMAR CHOUDHARY   8.175

017-BBAS-18-2-0034 328 PMANISH  PATEL   8.200

017-BBAS-18-2-0035 331 PMANU  RASTOGI   8.275

017-BBAS-18-2-0036 340 PMD  ADAN   8.500

017-BBAS-18-2-0038 320 PMD FAIZAN AHMED MULLICK   8.000

017-BBAS-18-2-0039 304 PMOHAMMAD  AFIF   7.600

017-BBAS-18-2-0040 338 PMUKUL  BAHETI   8.450

017-BBAS-18-2-0041 347 PNIRAJ  PATEL   8.675

017-BBAS-18-2-0042 317 PNISHANK  MEHRA   7.925

017-BBAS-18-2-0043 337 PNISHANT  DHANUKA   8.425



Roll No Total Marks Result

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

( 17 ) THE BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

Three Year Honours Sem-V Examination,2020(Under CBCS)

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

Student Name

3Page No.

SGPA

017-BBAS-18-2-0044 328 PNISHANT KUMAR SINGH   8.200

017-BBAS-18-2-0045 345 PPRAKASH  VENKATRAMANI   8.625

017-BBAS-18-2-0046 319 PPRIYESH  CHITLANGIA   7.975

017-BBAS-18-2-0047 348 PRAAJDEEP  MALLICK   8.700

017-BBAS-18-2-0048 326 PRAHUL  DHAR   8.150

017-BBAS-18-2-0050 327 PRAJ  SHEKHER   8.175

017-BBAS-18-2-0051 286 PRAVI RAJ CHAPRA   7.150

017-BBAS-18-2-0052 344 PRITIK  MARWAH   8.600

017-BBAS-18-2-0053 306 PRITOBAN  LAHA   7.650

017-BBAS-18-2-0054 324 PROASHAN  JAISWAL   8.100

017-BBAS-18-2-0056 321 PROHIT  CHOUDHARY   8.025

017-BBAS-18-2-0057 321 PROHIT  PATEL   8.025

017-BBAS-18-2-0058 309 PRONAK  CHURORIA   7.725

017-BBAS-18-2-0059 343 PRORIT  NAG   8.575

017-BBAS-18-2-0060 318 PSAHIL  BAHETI   7.950

017-BBAS-18-2-0061 339 PSAIYAM  BOHRA   8.475

017-BBAS-18-2-0063 322 PSAURAV  ROY   8.050

017-BBAS-18-2-0064 305 PSHARVJIT  KUMAR   7.625

017-BBAS-18-2-0066 316 PSHIVAM KUMAR SINGH   7.900

017-BBAS-18-2-0068 345 PSHRESTHA  SULTANIA   8.625

017-BBAS-18-2-0069 343 PSHUBHAM  DEY   8.575

017-BBAS-18-2-0070 321 PSIDDHARTH  BANERJEE   8.025

017-BBAS-18-2-0071 304 PSOUPORNO  DEBNATH   7.600

017-BBAS-18-2-0072 329 PSOURAV KUMAR MONDAL   8.225

017-BBAS-18-2-0073 288 PSUBHAYAN  PAUL   7.200

017-BBAS-18-2-0074 332 PSUMIT KUMAR SHUKLA   8.300

017-BBAS-18-2-0076 308 PSUSHANT KUMAR SINGH   7.700

017-BBAS-18-2-0077 331 PSUYASH  SOMVANSHI   8.275

017-BBAS-18-2-0078 327 PTANMAY  BHARTIYA   8.175

017-BBAS-18-2-0079 313 PTANMAY  KUMAR   7.825



Roll No Total Marks Result

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

( 34 ) SHRI SHIKSHAYATAN COLLEGE

Three Year Honours Sem-V Examination,2020(Under CBCS)

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

Student Name

1Page No.

SGPA

034-BBAS-18-1-0001 353 PADITI KUMARI   8.825

034-BBAS-18-1-0002 358 PAFIA SUHAIL   8.950

034-BBAS-18-1-0003 358 PAKSHATA DUBEY   8.950

034-BBAS-18-1-0004 358 PALOLIKA CHATTERJEE   8.950

034-BBAS-18-1-0005 354 PAMISHA PATEL   8.850

034-BBAS-18-1-0006 372 PANJALI BHALA   9.300

034-BBAS-18-1-0007 354 PANJALI DHANUK   8.850

034-BBAS-18-1-0009 345 PANUSHKA PATRA   8.625

034-BBAS-18-1-0010 348 PARCHANA PAL   8.700

034-BBAS-18-1-0011 364 PAVANTIKA MISHRA   9.100

034-BBAS-18-1-0012 354 PBHUMIKA RUDANI   8.850

034-BBAS-18-1-0013 358 PDIMPLE KUMARI   8.950

034-BBAS-18-1-0014 370 PFARHANA YASMIN   9.250

034-BBAS-18-1-0015 360 PFARHEEN KHAN   9.000

034-BBAS-18-1-0016 359 PHASEEBA TABASSUM   8.975

034-BBAS-18-1-0017 361 PISHA BHOWMICK   9.025

034-BBAS-18-1-0018 363 PISHA SAINI   9.075

034-BBAS-18-1-0020 374 PJANVI JAIN   9.350

034-BBAS-18-1-0021 368 PJASLEEN BRAR   9.200

034-BBAS-18-1-0022 353 PJAYA SAHA   8.825

034-BBAS-18-1-0023 356 PJYOTI PUROHIT   8.900

034-BBAS-18-1-0024 354 PKANJIKAA KANORIA   8.850

034-BBAS-18-1-0025 362 PKHALIQUA SHAFIQUE   9.050

034-BBAS-18-1-0026 359 PKOLA LAVANYA   8.975

034-BBAS-18-1-0027 346 PKRIPIKA BAJAJ   8.650

034-BBAS-18-1-0028 368 PMEGHA DEB   9.200

034-BBAS-18-1-0029 359 PMOHITA LAHOTY   8.975

034-BBAS-18-1-0030 346 PMUSKAAN AGARWAL   8.650

034-BBAS-18-1-0032 362 PNIGAR PARWEEN   9.050

034-BBAS-18-1-0033 354 PPRACHI GOENKA   8.850

034-BBAS-18-1-0034 368 PPRITI PRAKASH SINGH   9.200

034-BBAS-18-1-0035 355 PPRIYA KUMARI   8.875

034-BBAS-18-1-0037 360 PRADHA AGARWAL   9.000

034-BBAS-18-1-0038 375 PRAJVI DOSHI   9.375

034-BBAS-18-1-0040 359 PRIDDHI SINGH   8.975



Roll No Total Marks Result

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

( 34 ) SHRI SHIKSHAYATAN COLLEGE

Three Year Honours Sem-V Examination,2020(Under CBCS)

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

Student Name

2Page No.

SGPA

034-BBAS-18-1-0041 363 PRISHIKA AGARWAL   9.075

034-BBAS-18-1-0042 358 PRISHITA SINHA   8.950

034-BBAS-18-1-0043 344 PRITIKA GARG   8.600

034-BBAS-18-1-0045 343 PRIYA SADANAND   8.575

034-BBAS-18-1-0046 361 PSANJANA SEN   9.025

034-BBAS-18-1-0047 345 PSATARUPA MONDAL   8.625

034-BBAS-18-1-0048 354 PSHANILA ALAM   8.850

034-BBAS-18-1-0049 362 PSHREYA JAIN   9.050

034-BBAS-18-1-0050 354 PSHRUTI KUMARI AGRAWAL   8.850

034-BBAS-18-1-0051 354 PSIMRAN BIR KAUR   8.850

034-BBAS-18-1-0052 357 PSIMRAN BOSE   8.925

034-BBAS-18-1-0053 364 PSIMRAN KHEMKA   9.100

034-BBAS-18-1-0054 354 PSONAL AGARWAL   8.850

034-BBAS-18-1-0055 357 PSRISHTI MEHARIA   8.925

034-BBAS-18-1-0056 367 PSUDESHNA CHAKRABORTY   9.175

034-BBAS-18-1-0057 355 PVANSHIKA UPADHYAY   8.875

034-BBAS-18-1-0058 358 PZOYA FATIMA   8.950

034-BBAS-18-1-0059 359 PANISHA MAHESWARI   8.975



Roll No Total Marks Result

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

( 42 ) DESHBANDHU COLLEGE FOR GIRLS

Three Year Honours Sem-V Examination,2020(Under CBCS)

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

Student Name

1Page No.

SGPA

042-BBAS-18-1-0001 333 PANUSHREE SAHA   8.325

042-BBAS-18-1-0002 340 PNIKHAT JAHAN   8.500

042-BBAS-18-1-0003 312 PSWEETI SINGH   7.800



Roll No Total Marks Result

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

( 223 ) SCOTTISH CHURCH COLLEGE

Three Year Honours Sem-V Examination,2020(Under CBCS)

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

Student Name

1Page No.

SGPA

223-BBAS-18-1-0001 322 PIVY MALLICK   8.050

223-BBAS-18-1-0002 345 PKIRAN YADAV   8.625

223-BBAS-18-1-0004 356 PKRITY AGARWAL   8.900

223-BBAS-18-1-0005 320 PMILI PAKRAY   8.000

223-BBAS-18-1-0006 317 PNEELANTIKA SAHA   7.925

223-BBAS-18-1-0007 306 PPALLABIKA DAS   7.650

223-BBAS-18-2-0001 318 PABIN DHAR   7.950

223-BBAS-18-2-0002 306 PBANTY KUMAR SHAW   7.650

223-BBAS-18-2-0003 306 PDEOARSHI PRADHAN   7.650

223-BBAS-18-2-0004 340 PDEBOPAM DAS   8.500

223-BBAS-18-2-0006 338 PJACOB MATHEW   8.450

223-BBAS-18-2-0008 327 PMANAS KUMAR   8.175

223-BBAS-18-2-0009 320 PPRASUN KANTI PAUL   8.000

223-BBAS-18-2-0010 353 PRANADIP ROY   8.825

223-BBAS-18-2-0011 319 PRITAM BAG   7.975

223-BBAS-18-2-0012 298 PRITTIK SINGH   7.450

223-BBAS-18-2-0013 313 PSAIKAT SAHA   7.825

223-BBAS-18-2-0014 351 PSASWATA SARKAR   8.775

223-BBAS-18-2-0015 349 PSAYON NANDI   8.725

223-BBAS-18-2-0016 310 PSIDDHARTHA SAMADDAR   7.750

223-BBAS-18-2-0017 295 PSK. SHAHBAZ ANAM   7.375

223-BBAS-18-2-0018 308 PSNIGDHANGSU BAGCHI   7.700

223-BBAS-18-2-0019 299 PSOUPTIK DASGUPTA   7.475

223-BBAS-18-2-0020 308 PSUBHANKAR PAUL   7.700

223-BBAS-18-2-0021 325 PSUJIT YADAV   8.125

223-BBAS-18-2-0022 345 PVIVEK KUMAR   8.625

223-BBAS-18-2-0023 346 PYUVRAJ HARITWAL   8.650



Roll No Total Marks Result

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

( 235 ) TARADEVI HARAKHCHAND KANKARIA JAIN COLLEGE

Three Year Honours Sem-V Examination,2020(Under CBCS)

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

Student Name

1Page No.

SGPA

235-BBAS-18-1-0002 344 PPUJA SHAW   8.600

235-BBAS-18-1-0003 357 PSRIJITA ROY   8.925

235-BBAS-18-1-0004 341 PVAISHNABI   8.525

235-BBAS-18-2-0001 324 PAMIT DAS   8.100

235-BBAS-18-2-0002 337 PANAND KUMAR   8.425

235-BBAS-18-2-0003 308 PNIRMAL KUMAR DAYMA   7.700

235-BBAS-18-2-0004 298 PSEKH ABEER   7.450



Roll No Total Marks Result

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

( 434 ) SREE AGRASAIN COLLEGE

Three Year Honours Sem-V Examination,2020(Under CBCS)

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

Student Name

1Page No.

SGPA

434-BBAS-18-1-0002 363 PSRIJEETA DEY   9.075

434-BBAS-18-2-0001 366 PPRATIM  ROY   9.150

434-BBAS-18-2-0002 356 PVIVEK SINGH   8.900

434-BBAS-18-2-0003 366 PRAJ AYUSH NANDI   9.150


